
TARIFA: GDMTO MULTIPLICADOR:
31 kW 8 de Mayo de 2024

GDMTO 232871000253

4,118 kW/h $ 18,507

50 4,082 kW/h $583

96.85 % MES $ 17,924

$222,088.56 MXN $6,996.12 MXN $215,092.44 MXN

620 W 50 140 m 2



Propuesta 1 8 de Mayo de 2024 23 de Mayo de 2024

20240004

TARIFA: GDMTO MULTIPLICADOR:  

50 JA Solar N-Type Bifacial de 620W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 222,088.56 $ 6,996.12 $ 0.00 $ 215,092.44 $ 215,092.44 $ 215,092.44

2 $ 228,751.22 $ 7,206.00 $ 0.00 $ 221,545.21 $ 221,545.21 $ 436,637.65

3 $ 235,613.75 $ 7,422.18 $ 0.00 $ 228,191.57 $ 228,191.57 $ 664,829.22

4 $ 242,682.17 $ 7,644.85 $ 0.00 $ 235,037.32 $ 235,037.32 $ 899,866.54

5 $ 249,962.63 $ 7,874.19 $ 0.00 $ 242,088.44 $ 242,088.44 $ 1,141,954.98

6 $ 257,461.51 $ 8,110.42 $ 0.00 $ 249,351.09 $ 249,351.09 $ 1,391,306.06

7 $ 265,185.36 $ 8,353.73 $ 0.00 $ 256,831.62 $ 256,831.62 $ 1,648,137.69

8 $ 273,140.92 $ 8,604.35 $ 0.00 $ 264,536.57 $ 264,536.57 $ 1,912,674.26

9 $ 281,335.14 $ 8,862.48 $ 0.00 $ 272,472.67 $ 272,472.67 $ 2,185,146.93

10 $ 289,775.20 $ 9,128.35 $ 0.00 $ 280,646.85 $ 280,646.85 $ 2,465,793.77

11 $ 298,468.45 $ 9,402.20 $ 0.00 $ 289,066.25 $ 289,066.25 $ 2,754,860.03

12 $ 307,422.51 $ 9,684.27 $ 0.00 $ 297,738.24 $ 297,738.24 $ 3,052,598.27

13 $ 316,645.18 $ 9,974.79 $ 0.00 $ 306,670.39 $ 306,670.39 $ 3,359,268.65

14 $ 326,144.54 $ 10,274.04 $ 0.00 $ 315,870.50 $ 315,870.50 $ 3,675,139.15

15 $ 335,928.87 $ 10,582.26 $ 0.00 $ 325,346.61 $ 325,346.61 $ 4,000,485.77

16 $ 346,006.74 $ 10,899.73 $ 0.00 $ 335,107.01 $ 335,107.01 $ 4,335,592.78

17 $ 356,386.94 $ 11,226.72 $ 0.00 $ 345,160.22 $ 345,160.22 $ 4,680,753.01

18 $ 367,078.55 $ 11,563.52 $ 0.00 $ 355,515.03 $ 355,515.03 $ 5,036,268.04

19 $ 378,090.91 $ 11,910.43 $ 0.00 $ 366,180.48 $ 366,180.48 $ 5,402,448.52

20 $ 389,433.63 $ 12,267.74 $ 0.00 $ 377,165.90 $ 377,165.90 $ 5,779,614.41

21 $ 401,116.64 $ 12,635.77 $ 0.00 $ 388,480.87 $ 388,480.87 $ 6,168,095.28

22 $ 413,150.14 $ 13,014.84 $ 0.00 $ 400,135.30 $ 400,135.30 $ 6,568,230.58

23 $ 425,544.65 $ 13,405.29 $ 0.00 $ 412,139.36 $ 412,139.36 $ 6,980,369.94

24 $ 438,310.99 $ 13,807.45 $ 0.00 $ 424,503.54 $ 424,503.54 $ 7,404,873.48

25 $ 451,460.32 $ 14,221.67 $ 0.00 $ 437,238.64 $ 437,238.64 $ 7,842,112.12


